
# 180 - 1991 Savage Rd Richmond, BC, V6V 0A4
PH: 604-276-2645 FX: 604-276-2646
Email:Yovita Nica in fo@creativemat.ca
www.creativemat.ca

486 Beechwood Drive, Unit 3 Waterloo, ON N2T 2C3
Brian Scott: 519-897-6758 brian@letourdespice.com
Cynthia Scott: 226-988-1778 cynthia@letourdespice.com
www.letourdespice.com

3190B Orlando Drive
Mississauga, ON L4V 1R5
PH: 905-405-9551 / 800-548-7942
Email: hc@headwearc.com
Stock Orders: Charlie Siva Custom Orders: Josh Maynard
President: Rohan Vilimek
www.headwearcanada.ca 

7103-67 Street NW, Edmonton, AB T6B 3L7
PH: 780-463-4441
CSR: Jammie Kawasaki csr.east@whiteridgeinc.com
VP of Sales & Bus. Development
Nelson Escoto, Cell: 780-709-444 nelson@whiteridgeinc.com
www.whiteridgeinc.com

672 Rue Du Parc Lac Drolet, QC G0Y 1C0
PH: 819-549-2477 / 800-567-6095
Email: customerservice@attraction.com
Account Manager: Guy Giguere ext. 209 ggiguere@attraction.com
Account Manager: Aude Motillon 514-659-9639 amotillon@attraction.com 
Sr. Account Manager: Yvan Lecler c ext. 275 yleclerc@attraction.com
NTL Sales Director: Maxime Couture ext. 224 mcouture@attraction.com
VP Integration: Bruno Renaud 819-239-1528 brenaud@attraction.com
www.attraction.com

PH: 800-461-0892

CSR / Inside Sales : K ris Potter - 800-461-0892 x 7948
Kpotter@taylor-grant.com
VP Canada: Danielle Dawson 647-923-5869 / ddawson@taylor-grant.com
www.nccustom.com

 

Mosa Technologies, Inc.
2366 Main Mall (Head Office) Vancouver, BC V6T1Z4
PH: 778 863 1055
Co-Founder and Director of Sales & Marketing Abhi Mishra Abhi@itsmosa.ca
www.wearemosa.com

PH: 647-669-5062
tamasin@yourpromorep.com

www.linkedin.com/in/tamasinashby
www.instagram.com/yourpromoreps

Office: Leslie Ashby
416-587-2498

leslie@yourpromorep.com
www.linkedin.com/in/leslieashby
www.facebook.com/yourpromorep

Proud Member of Promo Expo www.promoexpo.caShowroom located at 422 North Rivermede Rd., Suite 14 Vaughan, ON L4K 3R5

Tamasin Ashby

Headwear Canada


